Ai NOVA Lighting Data subject to change without notice. Please refer to us  Email:  ainovalighting@gmail.com Website:www.ainovalighting.com
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C

LAMP SUITABILITY
APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE
xxx
NOTE
Luminaire
DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION FIXTURE
NL-FAD6-3601PLED
WALL
Luminaire
Length
350mm
Luminaire
Width
200mm
Luminaire
Depth
155mm
POWER-LED
RED
GREEN
BLUE
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-FAD-3601PLED-CW 36 x 1W LED Cool White
NL-FAD-3601PLED-WW 36 x 1W LEDWarm White
36W
36W
36W
NL-FAD-3601PLED-Red 36 x 1W LED Red
NL-FAD-3601PLED-Blue 36 x 1W LED Blue
36W
36W
NL-FAD-3601PLED-Green 36 x 1W LED Green 36W
12x3x1W LED Red Green Blue NL-FAD-3601PLED-RGB
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°

65mm
WALL / FLOOR MOUNTED
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
36W
36W
36W
36W
36W
36W
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°
7°,15°,24°,36°,45°
NL-FAD-1801PLED-CW 18 Nos 1W LED Cool White
NL-FAD-1801PLED-WW 18 Nos 1W LEDWarm White
NL-FAD-1801PLED-Red 18 Nos 1W LED Red
NL-FAD-1801PLED-Blue 18 Nos 1W LED Blue
NL-FAD-1801PLED-Green 18 Nos 1W LED Green
6x3x1W LED Red Green Blue NL-FAD-1801PLED-RGB
165

MH lamps.
INGRESS PROTECTION
IP RATING: IP65
IK09
Luminaire
Depth
220mm
Luminaire
Height
380mm
Luminaire
Diamter
175mm
POWER-LED COB-LED
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-FA-JLY-2402 PLED 24X1.5 W - COB LED 36W
NL-FA-JLY-20W-COB 20W - COB LED 20W
NL-FA-JLY-2401 PLED 24X1 W - Power LED 15° / 30° / 45° / 60° 24W
NL-FA-JLY-30W-COB 30W - COB LED 30W
15° / 30° / 45° / 60°
30° / 60°
30° / 60°
NBMBWB

LAMP SUITABILITY
APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE
xxx
Luminaire
DIMENSIONS
Architectural Wall / Facade
Large Textured /  Stone wa
Depth
20mm
Width
20mm
Cut Length of
500mm , 750mm
1000mm , 1500mm
NL-6046-LED ACCENT
WALL or FLOOR MOUNTED
MOUNTING SUITABILITY
IP RATING: IP66 LED Bar
IP RATING: IP65 Constant Current LED Driverr
PROTECTION
POWER-LED MID-LED
NL-6046-LEDBAR-3K-15W-_ _ _mm
15W/mtsNL-6046-LEDBAR-4K-15W-_ _ _mm
NL-6046-LEDBAR-6K-15W-_ _ _mm
15 W/mts LED ACCENT
NL-6046-LEDBAR-3K-20W-_ _ _mm
20W/mtsNL-6046-LEDBAR-4K-20W-_ _ _mm
NL-6046-LEDBAR-6K-20W-_ _ _mm
20 W/mts LED ACCENT
Linear Wall Wash
Linear Wall Wash
Linear Wall Wash

LAMP SUITABILITY
APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE
xxx
Luminaire
DIMENSIONS
Architectural Wall / Facade
Large Textured /  Stone wa
POWER-LED
NL-6023-FLexible
Remote Constant
Current or Constant
Voltage LED Driver
220V
Output
12V
Output
WALL or FLOOR MOUNTED
MOUNTING SUITABILITY
IP RATING: IP20 Indoor LED Strip
IP RATING: IP65 Outdoor LED Strip
IP RATING: IP68 Underwater LED Strip
IP RATING: IP65 Constant Current LED Driver
PROTECTION
Depth
20mm
Width
20mm
Single Length
of 5000mm
DESCRIPTION FIXTURE
ARCHITECTURAL  LUMINAIRE
Housing:  High Quality and pure Copper Flexible channel for LED mounting. LED
Mounted for general Lighting. Flexible Strip in segments of 100mm segments to be able to
cut and in variable lengths. High quality transparent non colour deforming Silicon sealant
for ingress protection from Water, Dust  and Insect for IP 65 & IP 68 products..
Electrical Compartment: Power supply comprises of AC-DC / DC-DC, Constant Current /
Constant Voltage Solid State Electronic Driver with precise current  / Voltage Control, Wide
Operating Voltage Range, Short Circuit / Open Circuit, High Voltage / Surge Protection,
Thermal Cut Off Protection for extended life time performance.
Optical: Diffused 120Degree Wash option..
Mid Power LED-Warm White-3000K
Mid Power LED-Neutral White-4000K
Mid Power LED-Cool White-6500K
120Deg
120Deg
120Deg
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts/Mts
Mid Power LED-Warm White-3000KNL-6023-FLEX-3K-14.2-IP20/65/67/68 14.2W/mts
NL-6023-FLEX-4K-14.2-IP20/65/67/68 Mid Power LED-Neutral White-4000K 14.2W/mts
Mid Power LED-Cool White-6500KNL-6023-FLEX-6K-14.2-IP20/65/67/68 14.2W/mts
14.2W/mts Indoor & Outdoor Flexible LED
NL-6023-FLEX-3K-9.6-IP20/65/67/68
NL-6023-FLEX-4K-9.6-IP20/65/67/68
NL-6023-FLEX-6K-9.6-IP20/65/67/68 9.6W/mts
9.6W/mts Indoor & Outdoor Flexible LED
Mid Power LED-Warm White-3000K
Mid Power LED-Neutral White-4000K
Mid Power LED-Cool White-6500K
120Deg
120Deg
120Deg
NL-6023-FLEX-3K-4.8-IP20/65/67/68 4.8W/mts
NL-6023-FLEX-4K-4.8-IP20/65/67/68 4.8W/mts
NL-6023-FLEX-6K-4.8-IP20/65/67/68 4.8W/mts
4.8W/mts Indoor & Outdoor Flexible LED
120Deg
120Deg
120Deg

3
8
0
FOR CDM-PAR & Metal
Halide Lamp with
Elctromagnetic Ballast
100
2
7
5
FOR Metal Halide &
LED Lamp with
Electronic Ballast
100
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-JI-1565-20W-COB 20W COB LED Na(22°),Me(36°),Wide(54°) 20W
NL-JI-1565-1202-PLED 12 x 1.5W Power LED 20W 7°,15°,24°,36°,45°,60°
NL-JI-1565
Photogarph: TATA Trilium Mall, Amritsar
Credits: Ai NOVA Lighting
Luminaire

LAMP SUITABILITY
APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE
xxx
Luminaire
DIMENSIONS
Architectural Wall / Facade
Large Textured /  Stone wa
DESCRIPTION FIXTURE
POWER-LED POWER-LED
NL-JI-1565-R
Variable Arm
Length Maximum = 1000mm
Luminaire
Diameter
135mm
Luminaire
Depth
100mm
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-JI-1565-R-1201PLED 12 W POWER LED Na(15°),Me(24°),Wide(36°) 12W
NL-JI-1565-R-1202-PLED 24 W POWER LED Na(15°),Me(24°),Wide(36°) 24W
NL-JI-1565-R-12W-COB 12W- COB LED Na(30°),Me(45°),Wide(60°) 12W
NL-JI-1565-R-20W-COB 20W- COB LED Na(30°),Me(45°),Wide(60°) 20W
ARCHITECTURAL MINI FLOOD LUMINAIRE
Housing: NOVA make Wall mounted / Floor Standing mini flood cum Architectural Lighting luminaire.
Cast aluminum body , extruded aluminum cylindrical base fabricated using AiNL Fabrication Technique.
Heat resistant toughened AiNL glass diffuser, neoprene gasket for ingress protection from insects and

Luminaire
Width
615mm
Luminaire
Depth
200mm
Luminaire
Length
615mm
IP RATING: IP65
INGRESS PROTECTION
70W Metal Halide
150W Metal Halide
30W Power LED Flood
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-FLOOD-250MH 250Watts Metal Halide Assym
Assym
NL-FLOOD-1000MH 1000Whatts Metal Halide Assym
NL-FLOOD-400MH 400Watts Metal Halide Assym
250W
400W
1000W
NL-FLOOD-3001PLED 30W Power LED Assym 30W
NL-FLOOD-150MH 150Whatts Metal Halide
Assym
NL-FLOOD-4501PLED 45W Power LED Assym 45W
150W
NL-FLOOD-9001PLED 100W Power LED Assym 100W
NL-FLOOD-7501PLED 75W/60W Power LED 70W
Ai NOVA Lighting Data subject to change without notice. Please refer to us  Email:  ainovalighting@gmail.com Website:www.ainovalighting.com
A
R
C

Cast & Machined Aluminum Stand for heavy duty long life performance. Luminaire Precision Finished
with PU Based Automotive Paint for Long Life Performance.
Electrical Compartment: Power supply comprises of AC-DC / DC-DC, Constant Current / Constant
Voltage Solid State Electronic Driver with precise current  / Voltage Control, Wide Operating Voltage
Range, Short Circuit / Open Circuit, High Voltage / Surge Protection, Thermal Cut Off Protection for
extended life time performance.
Optical Component: PMMA/PC lens for precise optics - All optical combinations with  beam angles
9°//15°//36°//60° symmetrical
MOUNTING SUITABILITY
BASE MOUNTED
IP RATING: IP65
IK RATING: IK07
INGRESS PROTECTION
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-6886-701PLED-7W 7W POWER LED 9°//15°//24°//36°//60° 7W
NL-6886-702PLED-14W 7x2 W POWER LED 14W 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°
NL-6886-703PLED-20W 7x3 W POWER LED 20W 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°
100
1
0
0

Luminaire
Depth
100mm
Luminaire
Height
175mm
Distribution
MOUNTING SUITABILITY
BASE MOUNTED
IP RATING: IP65
IK RATING: IK07
INGRESS PROTECTION
DESCRIPTION FIXTURE
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-6887-701PLED-7W 7W POWER LED 9°//15°//24°//36°//60° 7W
NL-6887-702PLED-14W 7x2 W POWER LED 14W 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°
NL-6887-703PLED-20W 7x3 W POWER LED 20W 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°
ARCHITECTURAL  LUMINAIRE
Housing: NOVA make Floor / Base  mounted Architectural Lighting luminaire. Extruded aluminum body
, Cast aluminum cylindrical base all fabricated using AiNL Fabrication Technique. Heat resistant Clear
Acrylic diffuser, silicone gasket for ingress protection from insects and dust , suitable lamp MCPCB.

C. DMX BASED DYNAMIC / ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
D. DALI BASED DYNAMIC / ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
E. WIFI- ENABLED - EXTERNAL CONTROLS
F. BLUE TOOTH- MESH ENABLED CONTROL
150
150
2
7
5
1
5
0 LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
12W
24W
36W
NL-6888-1203PLED-36W 12x3 W POWER LED(R/G/B)
 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°NL-6888-1201PLED-12W 12x1 W POWER LED
NL-6888-1202PLED-24W 12x2 W POWER LED
NL-6888-1203PLED-36W 12x3 W POWER LED
 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°
 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°
36W 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°

Voltage Solid State Electronic Driver with precise current  / Voltage Control, Wide Operating Voltage
Range, Short Circuit / Open Circuit, High Voltage / Surge Protection, Thermal Cut Off Protection for
extended life time performance.
Optical Component: PMMA/PC lens for precise optics - All optical combinations with Single downright
as well Double UP-DOWN Luminaire - 15°//36°//ASSYM[60°-120°]
MOUNTING SUITABILITY
WALL MOUNTED
IP RATING: IP65
IK RATING: IK08
INGRESS PROTECTION
DistributionDistributionDistributionDistribution
NL-866-W-2010
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
10W
20W
NL-866-2010-1001PLED 10W POWWR LED 15°//36°//ASSYM[60°-120°]
NL-866-2010-1002PLED 10x2 POWER LED-UP/DOWN  15°//36°//ASSYM[60°-120°]
Ai NOVA Lighting Data subject to change without notice. Please refer to us  Email:  ainovalighting@gmail.com Website:www.ainovalighting.com
A
R
C

LAMP SUITABILITY
APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE
xxx
Luminaire
DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION FIXTURE
NOTE
POWER-LED
NL-8245-WINDOW FRAME
ARCHITECTURAL  LUMINAIRE
Housing: NOVA make Floor / Base  mounted Architectural Lighting luminaire. Extruded aluminum body
, Cast aluminum cylindrical base all fabricated using AiNL Fabrication Technique. Heat resistant Clear
Acrylic diffuser, silicone gasket for ingress protection from insects and dust , suitable lamp MCPCB.
Cast & Machined Aluminum Stand for heavy duty long life performance. Luminaire Precision Finished
with PU Based Automotive Paint for Long Life Performance.
Electrical Compartment: Power supply comprises of AC-DC / DC-DC, Constant Current / Constant
Voltage Solid State Electronic Driver with precise current  / Voltage Control, Wide Operating Voltage
Range, Short Circuit / Open Circuit, High Voltage / Surge Protection, Thermal Cut Off Protection for
extended life time performance.
Optical Component: PMMA/PC lens for precise optics - All optical combinations with  beam angles
9°//15°//36°//60° symmetrical
MOUNTING SUITABILITY
BASE MOUNTED
IP RATING: IP65
IK RATING: IK07
INGRESS PROTECTION
Luminaire
Width
100x100mm
Luminaire
Depth
100mm
Luminaire
Height
175mm
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°
 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°
 9°//15°//24°//36°//60°
NL-8245-1WINDOW FRAME 7W POWER LED 7W
NL-8245-2WINDOW FRAME 7x2 W POWER LED 14W
NL-8245-3WINDOW FRAME 7x3 W POWER LED 20W
1
0
0
175 Distribution